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A. Tradamark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
See Attached Schedule 4(A)
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Mark

Riviera

$40 for 520
Jack Pots

Jack Pots

Jack Pots
Loosie Slots
Loosie Slots
Loosie Slots
Nickel Heaven

Riviera

SCHEDULE 4(A)

GORDON&SILVER
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U.S. Federal Trademark Applications/Registrations

Application (A)
Registration (R)
or Series No. (S
(R)2,090,347
R)2,237,993

- (R)2,404,697
(8)75/567,372
(R)2,527,890
(R)2,392,131
(R)2,547,701
(R)2,527,889
(R)2,249,207

(R)2,297,193

Registration
or Filing Date

8/26/97
4/13/99
11/14/00

10/8/98

1/8/02

10/3/00
3/12/02
1/8/02
6/1/99

12/7/99
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RELEASE OF COLLATERAL
ASSIGNMENT OF LICENSE

This RELEASE OF COLLATERAL ASSIGNMENT OF LICENSE (this
“Release™) dated as of June _7-£_, 2002, hereby releases the trademarks under that certain
Trademark Security Agreement dated as of June 3, 1999 in favor of IB] WHITEHALL BANK &
TRUST COMPANY, entered into by Riviera Black Hawk, Inc., a Colorado corporation
(“Debtor™) and IB] WHITEHALL BANK & TRUST COMPANY, a New York association
(“Secured Party™), as recorded in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on June 10, 1999 at
Reel/Frame number 1910/0736.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the undersigned has caused this release to be duly

executed and delivered as of the date first written above.

BANK OF NEW YORK, as successor in interest to
IBJ WHITEHALL BANK & TRUST COMPANY

-

By:
NamezMﬁBeth Lewicki

Title; Vice President
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SCHEDULE OF TRADEMARKS
TO THE RELEASE OF COLLATERAL ASSIGNMENT OF LICENSE

U.S. Federal Trademark Applications/Registrations

~ Application (A)

Mark Registration (R) Registration
or Series No. (S) or Filing Date

Riviera R)2,090,347 © 8/26/97
$40 for $20 R)2,237,993 4/13/99
Jack Pots (R)2,404,697 11/14/00
Jack Pots (8)75/567,372 10/8/98
Jack Pots (R)2,527,890 1/8/02
Loosie Slots {R)2,392,131 | 10/3/00
Loosie Slots (R)2,547,701 - 3/12/02
Loosie Slots R)2,527,889 1/8/02
Nickel Heaven (R)2,249,207 © o 6/1/99
Riviera - (®)2,297,193 12/7/99
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